EQUIPO 6 CLUB

LA GAITANA
BLUEMARTIN
LA GAITANA
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
FUTBOL MILLAN
LA GAITANA
CD AJAX
FUTBOL MILLAN
CD AJAX
LA GAITANA
CD AJAX
LA GAITANA
BLUEMARTIN
CD AJAX
BLUEMARTIN
LA GAITANA
BLUEMARTIN
BLUEMARTIN
LA GAITANA

LA GAITANA

martes, 12 de diciembre de 2023

FESTIVAL
GOPA NAVIDAD

Transicién (2014)

www.maracanacd.com

CARNET

178

134

182

163

164

154

155

161

228

185

206

223

205

179

207

192

141

203

138

189

130

129

176

174

APELLIDOS

SALCEDO SANCHEZ
MOLANO PINZON
PINZON HERNANDEZ
BRAVO HIDALGO
VEGA MENESES
AVILA PEREA
SUSA AREVALO
VELA ORTIZ
MERINO HERRERA
RODRIGUEZ TAPIA
ROJAS SERNA
GARCIA BARRERA
PABON GIRALDO
MONROY TIBATA

PORRAS SILVA

HERNANDEZ MERCADO

LOPEZ MONTOYA

BANGUERO LADINO

DAZA PORRAS

MEZA PEREZ

CELI BELTRAN

ACOSTA LEAL

FORERO REINA

CAMPQOS CUTIVA

NOMBRES

MAXIMILIANO
TOMAS ALEJANDRO
ISAAC
MATIAS RICARDO
GABRIEL JOSE
JUAN SEBASTIAN
SAMUEL FELIPE
JUSTIN SAMUEL
JUAN PABLO
DILAN YESID
JERONIMO
JUAN DIEGO
JUAN JOSE
DAVID JERONIMO
MATIAS
MATIAS
JUAN DAVID
SAMUEL ESTEBAN
CRISTOPHER
STEVEN EMILIANO
DAVID SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
MARTIN DAVID

JUAN JOSE

GOLES

20
13
13
1

1
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FESTIVAL
GOPA NAVIDAD

Transicién (2014)

www.maracanacd.com

EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS
FUTBOL MILLAN 220 SOTO CALDERON
BLUEMARTIN 131 ALARCON RAMIREZ
FUTBOL MILLAN 230 BEDOYA ROMERO
UK FOOTBALL CLUB 248 GARCIA PATINO
LA GAITANA 188 CHILMA CUEVAS
BLUEMARTIN 137 NARANJO VILLON
LA GAITANA 175 ORTIZ CAMELO
CD AJAX 201 MONROY GONZALEZ
EFD UNION 116 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
LA GAITANA 183 VASQUEZ GUTIERREZ
BLUEMARTIN 140 PALENCIA HERNANDEZ
BLUEMARTIN 139 ORTIZ MAYORGA
UK FOOTBALL CLUB 238 SUAREZ CARVAJAL
CD AJAX 199 REYES MURCIA
CD AJAX 200 HEREDIA PINTO
BLUEMARTIN 136 CAMACHO CANO
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 152 MONTOYA VEGA
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 153 GARZON CASTRO
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 159 CARVAJAL ROJAS
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 157 CASTANEDA ALVARADO
CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 158 ESTUPINAN CHICACAUSA
BLUEMARTIN 128 RONDON VALENCIA
EFD UNION 101 BARRERA MONROY
EFD UNION 102 RUBIANO VELASCO

martes, 12 de diciembre de 2023

NOMBRES GOLES
DAVID SANTIAGO 3
ANGEL 3
SAMUEL 2
JOAQUIN 2
NICOLAS DAVID 2
ANGEL ESTEBAN 2
DILAN YESID 2
FELIPE 2
MARTIN ALEXANDER 2
MIGUEL ANGEL 2
JOHAN SANTIAGO 2
SAMUEL FELIPE 1
JUAN FELIPE 1
JUAN DAVID 1
SAMUEL ANDRES 1
JUAN JOSE 1
JUAN FELIPE 1
JUAN ESTEBAN 1
EMANUEL 1
DAVID SANTIAGO 1
SANTIAGO ANDRES 1
BRANDON 1
JUAN JOSE 1
ANDRES DAVID 1
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Y1)

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

FUTBOL MILLAN

FUTBOL MILLAN
LA GAITANA
FUTBOL MILLAN
LA GAITANA

CD INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL

martes, 12 de diciembre de 2023

FESTIVAL
GOPA NAVIDAD

Transicién (2014)

www.maracanacd.com

CARNET

219
226
184
231
177

156

APELLIDOS

SARMIENTO PABON
QUINTERO ALZATE
AVELLANEDA SACHICA
MARTINEZ CHAVES
SANCHEZ LEAL

RICO MORALES

NOMBRES

SAMUEL DAVID
MARTIN EDUARDO
JUAN JOSE
JACK SEBASTIAN
MATHIAS

JUAN DAVID

GOLES

1

1
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